
Catalogue 2024 - 2025 lb glass 00

Striking, matte finish created through an acid-etching process. This technique 
imparts a frosted or translucent appearance, enhancing the glass with a subtle, 
sophisticated texture that diffuses light beautifully. The result is a distinctive, refined 
surface ideal for modern and elegant design applications.

Annealed or Tempered

Transparent

Low Iron

Tinted Blue, Green, Bronze, Grey

EDGES Satin or matte finish

Color

Tempered, laminated or tempered and laminated

Our glass products can be cleaned with liquid cleaners and paper, towels or soft cloth. 
Ammonia-free liquid cleaners will help reduce streaks on the glass. Avoid all abrasive 
cleaning materials. Neutral cure silicones, along with mechanical fasteners, to support 
the glass’s weight.

ADDITIONAL FINISHES

SECURITY

CLEANING & INSTALLATION

80/82 x 141 2,05/2,09 x 3,60

Acid-Colored

MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS

MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS
5/32″

4mm

1/4″

6mm

5/16″

8mm

3/8″

10mm

1/2″

12mm

5/2″

15mm

3/4″

19mm

INCHES METERS

The film material can be PVB and EVA according to the desired color.

Should be stacked vertically in a dry and ventilated area.

The main glass processing processes like cutting, edging, tempering, or drilling are 
permitted. 

Our color palette includes more than 41 translucent and opaque colors that can be mixed 
together.

ADDITIONAL SPECS

STORAGE

MACHINING

CUSTOMIZATION


