ACID-COLORED

Striking, matte finish created through an acid-etching process. This technique imparts a frosted or translucent appearance, enhancing the glass with a subtle, sophisticated texture that diffuses light beautifully. The result is a distinctive, refined surface ideal for modern and elegant design applications.



MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS		INCHES		METERS			
Annealed or Tempered	80/82 x 141			2,05/2,09 x 3,60			
MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS	5/32″ 4mm	1/4″ 6mm	5/16″ 8mm	3/8″ 10mm	1/2″ 12mm	5/2″ 15mm	3/4″ 19mm
Transparent	•	•	•	•	•		
Low Iron			•		•		
Tinted Blue, Green, Bronze, Grey			•		•		
EDGES	Satin or matte finish						
ADDITIONAL FINISHES	Color						
SECURITY	Tempered, laminated or tempered and laminated						
CLEANING & INSTALLATION	Our glass products can be cleaned with liquid cleaners and paper, towels or soft cloth. Ammonia-free liquid cleaners will help reduce streaks on the glass. Avoid all abrasive cleaning materials. Neutral cure silicones, along with mechanical fasteners, to support the glass's weight.						
ADDITIONAL SPECS	The film material can be PVB and EVA according to the desired color.						
STORAGE	Should be stacked vertically in a dry and ventilated area.						
MACHINING	The main glass processing processes like cutting, edging, tempering, or drilling are permitted.						
CUSTOMIZATION	Our color palette includes more than 41 translucent and opaque colors that can be mixed together.						